401207-LED
19054 28th Avenue
Surrey, BC, Canada
V3S 6M3
T:  604 538 7162
F:  604 538 7196
W:  Kuzcolighting.com
20140820
401207BK-LED 401207WH-LED
4
- 1
/8
”
Ø
 1
7
- 1
/4
”
M
A
X
 7
2”
Steel Cable
Max 72”
SVT Cable
Max 72”
BK - Black
WH - White
Metal Shade
BK - Black
WH - White
Shade Interior
BK - Gold
WH - Grey
White Opal
Glass Shade
Metal Canopy
BK - Black
WH - White
7/
8”
5-7/8”
4-3/4”
SPECIFICATION SHEET
Sophisticated LED technology meets modern linear pendant
 Black and white metal �nish
 SVT Power cord, matching shade color
 Dimmable with ELV dimmer (Not included)
 Custom options available
Color Temp 3000K
CRI (Ra) >90
Dimming 100% - 10%
Rated Life 50,000 hours
Voltage Watt LED
Lumens
Delivered
Lumens Finish(es)
120V 19W 1600lm BK -Black 955lm
120V 19W 1600lm WH - White 970lm
PROJECT
DATE TYPE